

**BID TABULATION**

Project: Riverside Park Boardwalk Replacement  
 Bid Date: Tuesday, October 09, 2018  
 ITB: ITB #4544

Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Brock and Associates Inc.		L.J. Construction Inc.		Oak Construction Corporation		Douglas N. Higgins, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	Mobilization, Max	LSUM	1	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
2	Structures, Rem	LSUM	1	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
3	Embankment, CIP	Cyd	2	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00
4	Excavation, Earth	Cyd	6	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 600.00
5	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	Ft	250	\$ 20.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 750.00
6	Erosion Control, Turbidity Curtain, Deep	Ft	250	\$ 20.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,500.00
7	HMA Surface, Rem	Syd	11	\$ 181.82	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 330.00
8	Conc, Grade S2, Modified	Cyd	6	\$ 2,166.67	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 3,600.00
9	Structural Steel, Mixed, Erect	Lb	1,017	\$ 2.95	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,051.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,085.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 16,272.00
10	Structural Steel, Mixed, Furn and Fab	Lb	1,017	\$ 2.95	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,068.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,085.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 7,119.00
11	Structure, Timber, Boardwalk	Ft	203	\$ 320.20	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 590.00	\$ 119,770.00	\$ 370.00	\$ 75,110.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 142,100.00
12	Adhesive Anchoring of Horizontal Bar, 3/4 inch	Ea	5	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,250.00
13	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	Sft	74	\$ 20.27	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 740.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 370.00
14	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	Sft	74	\$ 33.78	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 370.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 74.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 74.00
15	Pedestrian Type II Barricade, Temp	Ea	7	\$ 142.86	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,400.00
16	Slope Restoration, Modified	LSUM	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
17	Helical Pile	Ea	21	\$ 1,047.62	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 31,500.00
18	Helical Pile, Load Test	Ea	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 5,800.00
19	Helical Pile Equipment, Furn	LSUM	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
				TOTAL	\$ 189,500.00		\$ 195,794.00		\$ 222,554.00		\$ 242,965.00